Hegering-Bezirksmeisterschaft 2008
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Jager

Name
Staudig|
Hager
Busam
Bittner
Aichinger
Sabeditsch
Welk
Bittner
Mayrhofer
Koller
Schauer
Fauland
Coburg
Thek
Hirsch
Weiss
Schuckert
Staudig|
Holzbauer
Schreiner
Kapfinger
Wessiak
Bittner
Welk
Schreyer
Windisch
Mdallner
Pemp

03.Mai 2008

Vorname
Leopold
Herbert
Rudolf sen.
Robert jun.
Martin
Herbert
Benno
Lukas

Karl
Johann
Karl
Christian
Max

Hans
Johann
Paul jun.
Christian
Hannes

Gerhard jun.

Christian
Gerhard
Wolfgang
Robert sen.
Hannes
Hubert
Josef
Walter
Herbert jun.

EINZELWERTUNG

JK. Nr.

50911
67262
48460
79020
78996
53156
78035
79376
82527
81127
47074
71516
76632
78033
53191
52866
80710
77011
64085
81128
65653
11111
64671
78094
69949
22222
72361
71464

Hegering
Matzen
Auersthal
Lassee
Génserndorf
Lassee
Markthof
Drosing
Lassee
Auersthal
Eichhorn
Gr.Enzersdorf
Angern
Angern
Drosing
Eckartsau
Lassee

Sulz / Weinviertel
Glinzendorf
Lassee
Eckartsau
Tallesbrunn
Drosing
Lassee
Drosing

Bad Pirawarth
Lassee
Angern
Lassee

Mannschaft
Matzen 1
Auersthal 1
Lassee 4
Lassee 3
Markthof 1
Drosing 1
Lassee 3
Auersthal 1

Angern 1
Angern 1
Eckartsau 1
Lassee 5

Lassee 1
Eckartsau 1
Tallesbrunn 1
Drosing 1
Lassee 5
Drosing 1
Pirawarth 1

Lassee 5

Jagdgilde Lassee und Umgebung

50
49
50
50
47
50
46
50
48
49
49
50
50
49
48
44
45
47
45
36
48
48
50
47
44
40
49
49

80
76
79
78
74
77
76
74
77
79
79
77
69
76
76
71
74
73
73
65
76
76
79
70
70
70
77
77

Bock Biichse Flinte

80
80
76
76
80
76
76
76
72
68
68
68
76
64
64
68
64
64
64
72
60
60
56
64
64
64
56
56

Gesamt

160
156
155
154
154
153
152
150
149
147
147
145
145
140
140
139
138
137
137
137
136
136
135
134
134
134
133
133
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Roderer
Maierhofer
Klockler
Redl
Tuchny
Holzbauer
Brandhuber
Krenn
Sabeditsch
Barnet
Klockler
Doltl
Schreiner
Schuller
Wohlmuth
Stur

Schodl
Preyer-Bayer
Mick
Pribitzer
Doéllinger
Wohlmuth
Busam
Brandhuber
Wotzi
Medosch
Weil3
Naxer
Pribitzer
Wolfram

03.Mai 2008

Roman
Leopold
Andreas
Franz
Herbert
Leopold
Rudolf
Klaus
Martin
Johannes
Georg
Rupert jun.
Friedrich
Reinhard
Ferdinand jun.
Kevin
Josef
Manfred
Hannes
Norbert
Manfred

Ferdinand sen.

Rudolf jun.
Manfred
Peter
Glnter
Reinhard
Andreas
Herbert
Bernhard

EINZELWERTUNG

79279
65658
77697
68118
70026
47735
66297
82623
82524
79870
49783
82636
67786
74544
76144
84245
70470
83243
66635
82755
73653
43666
80540
67327
34159
60719
75372
78911
75105
72201

Lassee

Lassee

Markthof
Markgrafneusied|
Angern

Lassee
Tallesbrunn
Drosing

Markthof
Engelhartstetten
Markthof

Angern

Markthof
Tallesbrunn
Markthof
Ebenthal

Bad Pirawarth
Ebenthal
Engelhartstetten
Eichhorn
Tallesbrunn
Markthof

Lassee
Tallesbrunn
Deutsch-Wagram
Breitstetten
Auersthal

Matzen

Matzen
Deutsch-Wagram

Lassee 1
Lassee 2
Markthof 1
Angern 1
Lassee 1
Tallesbrunn 1
Drosing 1
Markthof 1
Engelhartstetten 1
Markthof 2
Angern 2
Markthof 2
Tallesbrunn 1
Markthof 2
Ebenthal 1
Pirawarth 1
Ebenthal 1
Engelhartstetten 1
Tallesbrunn 2
Markthof 2
Lassee 3
Tallesbrunn 1

Auersthal 2

Matzen 1

Matzen 1
Deutsch-Wagram 1

Jagdgilde Lassee und Umgebung

49
50
34
44
50
44
47
47
4
46
48
48
46
46
48
45
48
47
47
49
46
45
48
44
36
35
34
48
47
46

76
68
60
67
78
70
77
73
69
75
74
73
73
73
65
65
76
75
63
78
70
70
66
73
65
61
61
76
76
76

56
64
72
64
52
60
52
56
60
52
52
52
52
52
60
60
48
48
60
44
52
52
56
48
56
60
60
44
44
44

132
132
132
131
130
130
129
129
129
127
126
125
125
125
125
125
124
123
123
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Kern
Hrubant
Maresch
Hofmeister
Eschberger
Wachter
Kraft

Kases
Stippernitz
Waraschitz
Staudigl
Brandhuber
Welleschitz
Dujnic
Leiss
Reiter
Edinger
Mdaller
Latzel

Metz
Mechtler
Bittner
Mayer
Konar
Farthofer
Bauer
Zimmermann
Skladany
Hillebrandt
Motz

03.Mai 2008

Josef
Wilfried
Ludwig sen.
Johannes
Josef jun.
Erich
Robert
Gerhard
Andreas
Werner
Christian
Franz jun.
Erich jun.
Leopold
Friedrich
Josef
Johann
Benno
Johannes
Karl
Simon
Markus
Franz
Thomas
Wolfgang
Robert
Georg
Manfred
Ronald
Ernst

EINZELWERTUNG

61978
64029
25583
44136
77024
81716
77048
58642
68339
78983
72028
72822
67792
55945
57927
64497
51947
74543
64014
61506
74542
77069
40456
79408
64363
55162
81707
76155
83469
43204

Tallesbrunn
Ebenthal
Engelhartstetten
Bad Pirawarth
Bad Pirawarth
Angern
Loidesthal
Génserndorf
Markthof

Lassee
Deutsch-Wagram
Tallesbrunn
Markthof
Marchegg
Markthof
Markthof
Auersthal
Markgrafneusied|
Markgrafneusied|
Ebenthal

Lassee

Lassee
Markgrafneusied|
Eckartsau
Markgrafneusied|
Tallesbrunn
Tallesbrunn
Lassee

Auersthal

Angern

Tallesbrunn 2
Ebenthal 1
Engelhartstetten 1
Pirawarth 1
Pirawarth 1

Markthof 3

Lassee 4
Deutsch-Wagram 1
Tallesbrunn 1
Markthof 3
Markthof 3
Markthof 3
Auersthal 1
Markgrafneusied! 1
Ebenthal 1

Lassee 5
Markgrafneusied! 1
Eckartsau 1
Markgrafneusied! 1
Tallesbrunn 2
Tallesbrunn 2
Lassee 1
Auersthal 2
Angern 2

Jagdgilde Lassee und Umgebung

27
42
33
45
44
50
39
50
46
49
46
45
39
38
47
47
48
47
36
37
36
48
36
45
43
28
48
47
24
47

56
67
51
74
70
66
68
79
75
78
66
65
57
67
63
74
65
76
64
56
51
78
65
71
71
54
77
77
49
72

64
52
68
44
48
52
48
36
40
36
48
48
56
44
48
36
44
32
44
52
56
28
40
32
32
48
24
24
52
28

120
119
119
118
118
118
116
115
115
114
114
113
113
111
111
110
109
108
108
108
107
106
105
103
103
102
101
101
101
100
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Winter
Zillinger
Sommer
Gangl
Mayer
Wohlmuth
Wiesinger
Mayer
Bockl
Wernhart
Lange
Wanderer
Iser
Pratsch
Forster
Z06chling
Zornpfenning
Motz
Hager
Geissler
Hager
Brenner

03.Mai 2008

Herbert
Franz
Johannes
Adolf
Ernst
Josef
Gerald
Christian
Christof
Christian
Berndt
Leopold
Gregor
Peter
Anton
Ferdinand
Manfred
Gerhard
Karl

Otto

Karl
Martin

EINZELWERTUNG

70418
52996
67778
34904
45936
55540
59642
63485
74683
55299
72809
55130
64803
81621
55163
75870
63255
82029
55081
47712
80750
39922

Tallesbrunn
Auersthal
Auersthal

Matzen
Engelhartstetten
Markthof
Ebenthal
Probstdorf
Deutsch-Wagram
Eckartsau
Angern

Bad Pirawarth
Deutsch-Wagram
Angern

Lassee
Markgrafneusied|
Deutsch-Wagram
Angern

Auersthal

Lassee

Auersthal
Markgrafneusied|

Tallesbrunn 2
Auersthal 1
Auersthal 1
Matzen 1
Engelhartstetten 1
Markthof 3
Ebenthal 1
Deutsch-Wagram 1
Eckartsau 1
Angern 1

Pirawarth 1
Deutsch-Wagram 1
Angern 2

Lassee 1
Markgrafneusied| 1
Deutsch-Wagram 1
Angern 2

Auersthal 2

Lassee 2

Auersthal 2

Jagdgilde Lassee und Umgebung

35
46
44
36
24
41
16
29
24
18
29
47
10
17
50
25

33
19

16

64
75
70
54
50
57
45
37
32
37
47
56
28
41
67
41
14
51
25

16

36
24
28
44
48
40
52
60
64
56
44
32
60
44
16
40
64
24
32
48
44
24

100
99
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
93
91
88
88
85
83
81
78
75
57
57
51
40
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Jungjager
Platz Name
1  Aichinger
2  Reiter

3  Kucharovits

Damen

Platz Name

1 Pock
Wachter
Esberger
Hofer
Fuhrmann

a b wN

03.Mai 2008

Vorname
Markus
Roman
Gernot

Vorname
Elisabeth
Theresia
Martina
Karin
Elfriede

EINZELWERTUNG

JK. Nr. Hegering Mannschaft
83493 Lassee Lassee 3
82932  Markthof Markthof 1

85566 Lassee -

JK. Nr. Hegering Mannschaft
62535 Eckartsau Eckartsau 1
81715 Angern -

83347 Ganserndorf -
80706 Sulz/ Weinviertel -
58616 Lassee Lassee 2

Jagdgilde Lassee und Umgebung

Bock
50
50
50

Bock
44
46
49
28

0

Biichse Flinte

79
77
75

Biichse Flinte

54
76
68
56
29

72
72
44

56
32
16
28

0

Gesamt
151
149
119

Gesamt
110
108

84
84
29
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Platz
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Senioren

Name
Zettel
Mayer
Fitzthum
Anger
Prenner
Radl
Hofer
Gutmann
Liebl
Luxbacher

Schitzen

Name
Zettel
Hofbauer
Zablacky
Rosskopf
Leiss
Dienst
GoRl
Kowarovsky
Zuna
Pela
Rosskopf
Kiesling

03.Mai 2008

Vorname
Georg sen.
Adolf
Hubert
Kurt
Lorenz
Rudolf
Horst
Josef
Glnter
Manfred

Vorname
Georg jun.
Philipp
Josef
Helmuth jun.
Rupert
Johann
Michael
Dieter
Thomas
Erich

Helmuth sen.

Ernst

EINZELWERTUNG

JK. Nr.

30063
27846
29552
33989
24573
30577
47746
66499
38778
37468

JK. Nr.

58100
80464
76203
66651
55539
57279
81580
33503
83492
57930
38334
56537

Hegering
Lassee
Probstdorf
Lassee

Sulz / Weinviertel
Markgrafneusied|
Franzensdorf
Lassee

Lassee

Auersthal

Sulz / Weinviertel

Hegering
Lassee
Lassee
Lassee
Angern
Markthof
Markthof
Drosing
Engelhartstetten
Lassee
Lassee
Génserndorf
Angern

Mannschaft
Lassee 4

Lassee 4

Markgrafneusied! 1
Lassee 2

Lassee 2
Auersthal 2

Mannschaft
Lassee 5

Angern 1
Markthof 2
Markthof 1
Drosing 1
Engelhartstetten 1
Lassee 3

Lassee 4

Angern 2

Jagdgilde Lassee und Umgebung

Bock Biichse Flinte

50
34
49
47
45
38
50
36
36
9

Bock Biichse Flinte

50
50
49
50
48
50
49
50
49
50
50
50

78
62
76
67
62
48
66
51
61
17

80
78
77
80
76
79
79
79
79
79
79
75

60
68
52
60
60
72
52
60
48
32

80
80
80
76
80
76
76
72
72
68
68
72

Gesamt
138
130
128
127
122
120
118
111
109

49

Gesamt
160
158
157
156
156
155
155
151
151
147
147
147
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EINZELWERTUNG

13  Mayrhofer-Griinbiihel Johannes 70922  Breitstetten - 50 74 72 146
14 Demmer Hubert 44368 Matzen Matzen 1 49 78 64 142
15 Frohner Robert 70496  Drosing - 43 70 64 134
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